Distributed by: ALLIANCE SUPPLIES SDN.BHD.
www.alliance-supplies.com  |  www.alliancesuppliesonline.com.my
T:+606 3338889/8887/8898 F:+6063338899 | info@alliance-supplies.com
AFE
ST OR AG E
It can be used for storage of ICs, BGAs,
precision electronic components, special
chemicals, semiconductor devices, optical

Cameras, video cameras, lenses, microscopes, endoscopes,
binoculars, magnetic tape, disks, records, film,
photographic film, musical instruments, stamps, furs,
medicinal materials, tea, coffee, cigarette and etc
40%~20%
Precision hardware molds, measurement instruments, all
electronic parts, PC boards, metallic powders,
semiconductors, medical supplies and etc.
20% or less Sample, standard measuring tools, seeds, pollen,
seedlings etc.
10%~20% Electronic Components, IC, BGA and etc
10% or less Particularly sensitive to humidity of materials, such as IC,
BGA and etc. with higher humidity requirements
Products of the same category – Dry cabinet
Model ESD Model Volume
SF-D100A/B/C/P 100L 448*400*688
Inner size
(W*D*H)mm
Outer size
(W*D*H)mm
SF-D100AE/BE/CE/PE 446*372*598
SF-D160A/B/C/P 160L 448*450*1010SF-D160AE/BE/CE/PE 446*422*848
SF-D255A/B/C/P 255L 598*400*1310SF-D255AE/BE/CE/PE 596*372*1148
SF-D320A/B/C/P/PR 320L 900*450*1010SF-D320AE/BE/CE/PE/PRE 898*422*848
SF-D435A/B/C/P/PR 435L 900*600*1010SF-D435AE/BE/CE/PE/PRE 898*572*848
SF-D540A/B/C/P/PR 540L 598*710*1465SF-D540AE/BE/CE/PE/PRE 596*682*1298
SF-D720A/B/C/P/PR 720L 598*710*1910SF-D720AE/BE/CE/PE/PRE 596*682*1723
SF-D875A/B/C/P/PR 875L 900*600*1890SF-D875AE/BE/CE/PE/PRE 898*572*1698
SF-D1440A/B/C/P/PR-4 1440L 1200*710*1910SF-D1440AE/BE/CE/PE/PRE-4 1198*682*1723
SF-D1440A/B/C/P/PR-6 1440L 1200*710*1910SF-D1440AE/BE/CE/PE/PRE-6 1198*682*1723
Related certificates
AFE
ST OR AG E
Distributed by: ALLIANCE SUPPLIES SDN.BHD.